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Mental math: adding whole hundreds
(3 addends)
Grade 4 Addition Worksheet

Find the sum.

1. 800 + 600 + 700 = 2. 900 + 300 + 700 =

3. 500 + 400 + 600 = 4. 200 + 700 + 900 =

5. 500 + 800 + 600 = 6. 100 + 300 + 100 =

7. 100 + 800 + 700 = 8. 600 + 100 + 900 =

9. 500 + 600 + 200 = 10. 600 + 800 + 900 =

11. 300 + 700 + 100 = 12. 700 + 500 + 400 =

13. 100 + 200 + 500 = 14. 500 + 300 + 600 =

15. 700 + 500 + 200 = 16. 200 + 500 + 100 =

17. 500 + 400 + 600 = 18. 300 + 600 + 500 =

19. 200 + 200 + 600 = 20. 700 + 500 + 700 =
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Mental math: adding whole hundreds
(3 addends)
Grade 4 Addition Worksheet

Find the sum.

1. 800 + 600 + 700 = 2,100 2. 900 + 300 + 700 = 1,900

3. 500 + 400 + 600 = 1,500 4. 200 + 700 + 900 = 1,800

5. 500 + 800 + 600 = 1,900 6. 100 + 300 + 100 = 500

7. 100 + 800 + 700 = 1,600 8. 600 + 100 + 900 = 1,600

9. 500 + 600 + 200 = 1,300 10. 600 + 800 + 900 = 2,300

11. 300 + 700 + 100 = 1,100 12. 700 + 500 + 400 = 1,600

13. 100 + 200 + 500 = 800 14. 500 + 300 + 600 = 1,400

15. 700 + 500 + 200 = 1,400 16. 200 + 500 + 100 = 800

17. 500 + 400 + 600 = 1,500 18. 300 + 600 + 500 = 1,400

19. 200 + 200 + 600 = 1,000 20. 700 + 500 + 700 = 1,900


